Spécifications

BAULMANN

o 3) -

64.357.81

Surface:

Douille de lampe:
Longueur:

Largeur:

Portée:

Poids:

Puissance:

Voltages:

Classe de protection:
Norme de sécurité:

CEE-Sources lumineuses:

Acier poli 81
1 x LED intégré /350 mA /3 W
80 mm

80 mm

18 mm

0,3 kg

3W

350 mA

i

CE

A++ - A

wall luminaire stainless steel polished
incl. 3 watt LED warm white

suitable for mounting in recessing-box
dimensions ca. 80 x 80 x 17 mm

plus LED driver (accessories)
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